
WEST 580.80 FT OF N 343.98 FT OF
AKA LOTS 11 & 12 BARWICK NORTH S

DYAL ETHAN E/TOMASELLO SUMMER B
537 SW PARKER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02808-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/09/2025 TP 4.58 50,380 0 0 50,380

STANDARD
3

117,060
15,052
50,380

182,492
0

182,492
HX HB 51,411

131,081
182,492

0

182,492

1535/473 3/07/2025 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAYTON ISAIAH JR

DYAL ETHAN E

1389/2711 7/26/2019 WD Q I 01 99,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL PARLATTI

ISAIAH CLAYTON JR &
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XFOB:1:1: CONCORD M H

2026HX Base Yr

537 SW PARKER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,859 121.8000 114.49 212,837 1987 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1610

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 101,381

FCP 280 25 70 4,408

FCP 322 25 80 5,037

FOP 120 35 42 2,645

FOP 162 35 57 3,589

2,494 1,859 117,060

FCP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ BAS= W20 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W17 FCP=
N14 W23 S14 E23$ W23S27 E25 FOP= S8 E19 N8 W2 N2 W5 S2 W12$
E12 N2 E5 S2 E18 N27$.
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5
2 18
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FOP 10

12
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12
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14
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FOP8

19

8

2

2
5

2
12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1987 1987 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 3,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 26 34 884.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,652

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

15,052

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 50,380


